
Sez. Sett. C.O. P.S. Località km P.S.
Distanza 
traferim

Distanza 
totali

Tempo 
imposto 
(h. min.)

Media 
settore

Orario 1° 
vettura

0 19:31
0A Alba - Piazza Cagnasso -  Riordino IN 26,75 26,75 00:33 48,64 20:04

2 Alba - RIORDINO 1 10:57
0B Alba - Piazza Cagnasso -  Riordino OUT 7:01
0C Alba - Piazza Medford - Assistenza IN 0,33 0,33 00:03 6,60 7:04

4 Alba - PARCO ASSISTENZA "A" 00:15
0D 7:19

RZ 1 ALBA   -      Distanza al prox. rifornimento 35,00 92,78 127,78
1 Somano - Chiesa Madonna della neve 35,70 35,70 00:47 45,57 8:06

1 PS 1 "SOMANO - BONVICINO" 14,50 00:04 8:10
2 Murazzano - S.P. 115 9,60 24,10 00:31 46,65 8:41

2 PS 2  "IGLIANO - PAROLDO" 14,30 00:04 8:45
3 Niella Belbo - Loc. Cioc 1 17,21 31,51 00:40 47,27 9:25

3 PS 3 "NIELLA - BOSSOLASCO" 6,20 00:04 9:29
3A Alba - Piazza Cagnasso -  Riordino IN 30,27 36,47 00:50 43,76 10:19

9 Alba - RIORDINO 2 00:20
3B Alba - Piazza Cagnasso -  Riordino OUT 10:39
3C Alba - Piazza Medford - Assistenza IN 0,33 0,33 00:03 6,60 10:42

11 Alba - PARCO ASSISTENZA "B" 00:45
3D Alba - Piazza Medford - Assistenza OUT 11:27

RZ 2 ALBA   -      Distanza al prox. rifornimento 35,00 92,78 127,78
4 Somano - Chiesa Madonna della neve 35,70 35,70 00:47 45,57 12:14

4 PS 4 "SOMANO - BONVICINO" 14,50 00:04 12:18
5 Murazzano - S.P. 115 9,60 24,10 00:31 46,65 12:49

5 PS 5  "IGLIANO - PAROLDO" 14,30 00:04 12:53
6 Niella Belbo - Loc. Cioc 1 17,21 31,51 00:40 47,27 13:33

6 PS 6 "NIELLA - BOSSOLASCO" 6,20 00:04 13:37
6A Alba - Piazza Cagnasso -  Riordino IN 30,27 36,47 00:50 43,76 14:27

16 Alba - RIORDINO 3 00:20
6B Alba - Piazza Cagnasso -  Riordino OUT 14:47
6C Alba - Piazza Medford - Assistenza IN 0,33 0,33 00:03 6,60 14:50

18 Alba - PARCO ASSISTENZA "C" 00:45
6D Alba - Piazza Medford - Assistenza OUT 15:35

RZ 3 ALBA    -       Distanza all'Arrivo 35,00 92,78 127,78
7 Somano - Chiesa Madonna della neve 35,70 35,70 00:47 45,57 16:22

7 PS 7 "SOMANO - BONVICINO" 14,50 00:04 16:26
8 Murazzano - S.P. 115 9,60 24,10 00:31 46,65 16:57

8 PS 8  "IGLIANO - PAROLDO" 14,30 00:04 17:01
9 Niella Belbo - Loc. Cioc 1 17,21 31,51 00:40 47,27 17:41

9 PS 9 "NIELLA - BOSSOLASCO" 6,20 00:04 17:45
9A Alba - Piazza Cagnasso -   ARRIVO 30,27 36,47 00:50 43,76 18:35

V.3.6 TOTALI 105,00 305,42 410,42
25,58% 74,42%

15° RALLY DI ALBA
TABELLA  DISTANZE E TEMPI

      12 - 13  Giugno 2021
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